Session Program

1-13 Sept 2025

INFIERI 2025

Hands on Lab

University of Pisa and INFN Sezione di Pisa




Monday 1 September

Monday 1 September

14:00
19:00



Tuesday 2 September

Tuesday 2 September

14:00
17:00



Wednesday 3 September

Wednesday 3 September

14:00
17:00



Thursday 4 September

Thursday 4 September

14:30
17:30



Friday 5 September

Friday 5 September

14:20
17:20



Monday 8 September

Monday 8 September

14:30
17:30



Tuesday 9 September

Tuesday 9 September

14:00
17:00



Wednesday 10 September

Wednesday 10 September

14:00
17:00



Thursday 11 September

Thursday 11 September

14:00
17:00



Friday 12 September

Friday 12 September

14:00
17:00

10



	Session Program
	1–13 Sept 2025

	INFIERI 2025 Hands on Lab
	Monday 1 September
	Hands on Lab: Presentation of all the Labs by Lab organisers

	Tuesday 2 September
	Hands on Lab

	Wednesday 3 September
	Hands on Lab

	Thursday 4 September
	Hands on Lab

	Friday 5 September
	Hands on Lab

	Monday 8 September
	Hands on Lab

	Tuesday 9 September
	Hands on Lab

	Wednesday 10 September
	Hands on Lab

	Thursday 11 September
	Hands on Lab

	Friday 12 September
	Hands on Lab



